Zakladna Skola J.C. Hronského
92701, Sala, Kratka 2/646

S:0,S:1,S:2, S: 4, zobrazit stornodoklady, T: 0, T: 1, T: 2, U: 0, U: 1,U: 2, U: 3, U: 4,U: 9

datum vystavenia od :

do:

Gislo
dokladu
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59

01.02.2020
29.02.2020

Dodavatel

31086594  Zdenka Uhnakova - penzion Encian
Tatranska Lomnica32 05960 Vysoké Tatry
35815256  Slov.plynarensky priem.
Mlynské nivy 44/a 82511 Bratislava
35743565 MAGNA ENERGIA a.s.
Nitrianska 7555/18 92101 Piestany
36550949 ZVS,a.s.
NéabreZie za hydroc. 4, Nitra,p.Pdzmana 4 92701 Sala
34006656  Zdruzenie obci-regionalne vzd.centrum samosp
Frafia Mojtu 18 94101 Nitra
46746731 TINTA.sk, s.r.o.
Ticha 4295/13 91705 Trnava
50370294  Gigaprint.sk, s.r.o.
Kuzmanyho 30 91101 Tren¢in
37861417  Z8J. C. Hronského
Kratka 2/646 92701 Sala
37861417  Z8J. C. Hronského
Kratka 2/646 92701 Sala
34149139  Salomon Internet s.r.o.
Partizanska 18 92701 Sala
34006656  Zdruzenie obci-regionalne vzd.centrum samosp
Frafia Mojtu 18 94101 Nitra
51650193  Mgr. Zuzana Malarikova
Balajka 2029/29 95131 Mocenok
35742364 Lindstrom, s.r.o.
OreSianska ¢. 3 91701 Trnava
43388035 Jozef Sedlak - HP kontrol
Novomeského 774/2 92701 Sala
37861417  ZS J. C. Hronského
Kratka 2/646 92701 Sala
Ziaci Skoly

Obnos
dokladu

2300,00

63,00

375,90

415,00

44,00

65,30

85,80

6 840,85

231,90

21,60

130,00

120,00

28,18

140,00

407,55

80,40

Kniha dodavatelskych faktir

Mena

€ sDPH
€ sDPH
€ sDPH
€ sDPH
€ sDPH
€ sDPH
€ sDPH
€ sDPH
€ sDPH
€ sDPH
€ sDPH
€ sDPH
€ sDPH
€ sDPH
€ sDPH
€ sDPH

Datum
prijatia

04.02.2020

04.02.2020

04.02.2020

04.02.2020

04.02.2020

04.02.2020

04.02.2020

04.02.2020

06.02.2020

06.02.2020

06.02.2020

06.02.2020

06.02.2020

06.02.2020

06.02.2020

06.02.2020

Schvalil

Mgr. Grznérovéa Katarina

Mgr. Grznarova Katarina

Mgr. Grznarova Katarina

Mgr. Grznarova Katarina

Mgr. Grznarova Katarina

Mgr. Grznarova Katarina

Mgr. Grznarova Katarina

Mgr. Grznarova Katarina

Mgr. Grznarova Katarina

Mgr. Grznarova Katarina

Mgr. Grznarova Katarina

Mgr. Grznarova Katarina

Mgr. Grznarova Katarina

Mgr. Grznarova Katarina

Mgr. Grznarova Katarina

Mgr. Grznarova Katarina

Cislo
objednavky

Cislo
zmluvy

zmluva z 15.1.2020

6300005203

8505/2019

3/1000047497

28.11.2018

z3.7.18

z11.9.2006

zm.z 2.1.2020

Text

pobyt deti-LV\

plyn

el.ener.

voda

Skolenie-2 0so

tonery

tonery

dotacia na stre

pris.na strav.z

internet

vzdelavacie sli

BOzP

Cistenie rohoZi

PO

Detsky svet-1°

pris.na diétne
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76
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78

79

80
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36268933 VARIPEK s.r.0.

Brezové 428 92701 Sala

51081709  Mirkom PLUS s.r.o.

Hlavna 8/14 94632 Marcelova

34144579 AG FOODS SK s.r.o.
Moyzesova 10 90201 Pezinok

47218321  ZDRAVE OVOCIE s.r.o.
Stefana Cyrila Parraka 9 91701 Trnava
33942161  FrantiSek Borsanyi - AKVA FISH

50149211  OZ RelaKsO

Nemcifany 286 95181 Nemcifiany

35763469  Slovak Telecom

Namestie slobody 6 81762 Bratislava
Ziaci Skoly

45864365 DOPA-Tour s.r.0.

P. J. Safarika 6 92701 Sala

47422319  Fantozzi consulting, s.r.o.
Hajnicka 54/172 96231 Slia¢

36546054  Speko, s.r.0.

Diakovska 1239/9 92701 Sala
35743565 MAGNA ENERGIA a.s.
Nitrianska 7555/18 92101 PieStany
31643761 MICRONIX s.r.0.
Jegorovova 14036/37 97401 Banské Bystrica
36226947  ILLE-Papier-Servis SK,sro
Podjavorinskej 455/7 91401 TrenCianska Tepla
35763469 Slovak Telecom

Namestie slobody 6 81762 Bratislava
34115161 MeT Sala, spol. s r.0.
Kvetna ul. 4 92700 Sala

34115161 MeT Sala, spol. s r.0.
Kvetna ul. 4 92700 Sala

00306185 Mesto Sala

Namestie Sv. Trojice 7 92715 Sala
31428819 MABONEX Slovakia s.r.o.
Krajinska cesta 3 92101 PieStany
47218321 ZDRAVE OVOCIE s.r.0.
Stefana Cyrila Parraka 9 91701 Trnava
00306185 Mesto Sala

Namestie Sv. Trojice 7 92715 Sala
00306185 Mesto Sala

80,36

256,28

48,38

372,87

117,00

598,00

81,76

267,00

1602,00

35,00

112,08

465,50

128,64

327,60

4,58

746,15

4 637,18

2093,52

614,65

414,60

10 000,00

1.950,00

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

07.02.2020

07.02.2020

07.02.2020

07.02.2020

07.02.2020

07.02.2020

07.02.2020

11.02.2020

11.02.2020

11.02.2020

14.02.2020

14.02.2020

14.02.2020

14.02.2020

14.02.2020

18.02.2020

18.02.2020

18.02.2020

18.02.2020

18.02.2020

24.02.2020

25.02.2020

Mgr. Grznarova Katarina
Mgr. Grznarova Katarina
Mgr. Grznarova Katarina
Mgr. Grznérova Katarina
Mgr. Grznérova Katarina
Mgr. Grznérovéa Katarina
Mgr. Grznérovéa Katarina
Mgr. Grznarova Katarina
Mgr. Grznérova Katarina
Mgr. Grznérova Katarina
Mgr. Grznérova Katarina
Mgr. Grznarova Katarina
Mgr. Grznarova Katarina
Mgr. Grznarova Katarina
Mgr. Grznarova Katarina
Mgr. Grznarova Katarina
Mgr. Grznarova Katarina
Mgr. Grznarova Katarina
Mgr. Grznarova Katarina
Mgr. Grznarova Katarina
Mgr. Grznérova Katarina

Mgr. Grznérova Katarina

zmluva z 3.2.2020

2018013

10/2014

8505/2019

z 5.11.2008

z18.5.2017

56/VTU/2015

56/VTU/2015

potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
potraviny
pobyt deti v Sy
telef.-pevné lir
pris.na doprav
doprava-LVVK
sluzby zodp.os
odvoz bio odp:
el.ener.
kabel+pamat |
hygienické pot
mobil.telef.
kurenie-teloc.1
karenie a TUV
popl.za komur
potraviny
potraviny
vlastné prijmy

nedo¢.FP-LVV
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Namestie Sv. Trojice 7 92715 Sala
45666351 Peter Slamka - FAINSERVIS
Gen. L. Svobodu 1937/12 92705 Sala - Veda
47218321 ZDRAVE OVOCIE s.r.0.
Stefana Cyrila Parraka 9 91701 Trnava
47218321 ZDRAVE OVOCIE s.r.0.
Stefana Cyrila Parraka 9 91701 Trnava
37861417  Z8 J. C. Hronského
Kratka 2/646 92701 Sala
37861417  Z8 J. C. Hronského
Kratka 2/646 92701 Sala
34149139  Salomon Internet s.r.o.
Partizanska 18 92701 Sala
47075317  iDohlad s.r.o.
Kralovska 796/43 92701 Sala
34153004 RM Gastro - JAZ s.r.0.
Rybérska ¢. 1 91501 Nové Mesto nad Vdhom
47175397 Obchod - SVK, s.r.0.
Chotcanska 117/40 09101 Stropkov
52140113 TERRAIN, s.r.0.
M.R.Sstefanika 34 01001 Zilina
37861417  Z8 J. C. Hronského
Kratka 2/646 92701 Sala

Ziaci Skoly

47218321 ZDRAVE OVOCIE s.r.0.
Stefana Cyrila Parraka 9 91701 Trnava
47218321 ZDRAVE OVOCIE s.r.0.
Stefana Cyrila Parraka 9 91701 Trnava
33942161  Franti$ek Borsanyi - AKVA FISH

51081709  Mirkom PLUS s.r.0.
Hlavna 8/14 94632 Marcelova
31428819 MABONEX Slovakia s.r.o.
Krajinska cesta 3 92101 Piestany

82,20

669,96

722,50

542225

185,10

21,60

72,00

264,22

30,83

61,60

465,50

61,20

769,70

100,49

126,00

842,22

376,86

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

25.02.2020

25.02.2020

25.02.2020

28.02.2020

28.02.2020

28.02.2020

28.02.2020

28.02.2020

28.02.2020

28.02.2020

28.02.2020

28.02.2020

28.02.2020

28.02.2020

28.02.2020

28.02.2020

28.02.2020

Mgr. Grznérova Katarina
Mgr. Grznérova Katarina
Mgr. Grznérova Katarina
Mgr. Grznérova Katarina
Mgr. Grznérovéa Katarina
Mgr. Grznérovéa Katarina
Mgr. Grznérovéa Katarina
Mgr. Grznarova Katarina
Mgr. Grznarova Katarina
Mgr. Grznarova Katarina
Mgr. Grznarova Katarina
Mgr. Grznarova Katarina
Mgr. Grznarova Katarina
Mgr. Grznarova Katarina
Mgr. Grznarova Katarina
Mgr. Grznarova Katarina

Mgr. Grznarova Katarina

12

10

13

14

28.11.2018

2015/06

oprava kopirky

potraviny

potraviny

dotacia na stre

pris.na strav.z

internet

servisné prace

oprava el.pany

zastavy

odbor.pub.

Detsky svet-1z

diétne strav.-z

potraviny

potraviny

potraviny

potraviny

potraviny
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